
Thursday

High in Trial - All Breed

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

* denotes Doberman Pinscher

308 Open B 198+Marion Crain Wyndspell Live Wire
103 Novice B 198Wendy Ethier Adelheid's Garbanzo
305 Open B 198Sandy Ganz Starlite's A Time To Remember

323 Open B 197.5Joanne Bockhorn Highroller Summer Triangle
302 Open B 197.5Nancy Muller My Dolly Molly Two Spots

305 Utility B 197Sandy Ganz Starlite's A Time To Remember

311 Utility B 196.5Dick Guetzloff Heelalong Chimney Spark
311 Open B 196.5Dick Guetzloff Heelalong Chimney Spark
312 Open B 196.5Nancy Ripperger Brasstax Fanning the Flames
326 Open B 196.5Beverly Searls Mic Mac Johnny Appleseed
309 Open B 196.5Janice A Miller JusDandy Diamonds and Denim

322 Utility B 196Jill Young Cambria's Gold Standard *
323 Utility B 196Joanne Bockhorn Highroller Summer Triangle
326 Utility B 196Beverly Searls Mic Mac Johnny Appleseed
315 Open B 196Louise Franks Demi's Glitter Rocks
329 Open B 196Hillary D Hershey Smokingold's Rising Star
307 Open B 196Nancy Curtis Blue Heavens Moonlight Ramble
303 Utility B 196Charles Harrison Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortu

319 Utility B 195.5Karen Ann Fuss Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuven
327 Open B 195.5Joan Senyard Lochinvar's Chica of Ironwood
316 Open B 195.5Carolyn Johnson Shamrock Acres Looking To Ste
310 Open B 195.5Debi Cocciola Skye's My Little Blue Heaven

325 Open B 195Erin Seely Wero von Tajgetosz
330 Utility B 195Karen Ann Fuss Starlaine Best Kept Secret *

304 Open B 194.5Jeannine Kerr Austins Willow of Watersedge
330 Open B 194.5Karen Ann Fuss Starlaine Best Kept Secret *
322 Open B 194.5Jill Young Cambria's Gold Standard *

317 Utility B 194Jeannine Kerr Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossro
313 Utility B 194Elizabeth Hunter Norwood Had To Be Ewe

304 Utility B 193.5Jeannine Kerr Austins Willow of Watersedge

332 Open B 193Jill Young Cambria's Notorious *

202 Open A 192.5Lorraine Koenig Take Chance

306 Utility A 191.5Nancy Lincoln Southcross Majority Vote

105 Novice B 191Deborah Hale Harmony Double Play
301 Utility B 191Beverley Pettinelli Dream Weavers Raven

324 Utility B 188Linda Gasparovic Dial "M" For Mischief *

314 Utility B 186Sally H McLees Darn Far's Scotty My Lad

316 Utility B 185Carolyn Johnson Shamrock Acres Looking To Ste



Thursday

High in Trial - All Breed

Dogs with the same score are listed in order of their placement in their class.

* denotes Doberman Pinscher

328 Utility A 179.5Jane Hollman Destiny's Darling Desiree *



4/30/15

High Combined

# # ScoreScore Total

* denotes Doberman Pinscher

305Open B 305Utility BStarlite's A Time To Remember 395197.0198.0

323Open B 323Utility BHighroller Summer Triangle 393.5196.0197.5

311Open B 311Utility BHeelalong Chimney Spark 393196.5196.5

326Open B 326Utility BMic Mac Johnny Appleseed 392.5196.0196.5

322Open B 322Utility BCambria's Gold Standard 390.5196.0194.5*

330Open B 330Utility BStarlaine Best Kept Secret 389.5195.0194.5*

304Open B 304Utility BAustins Willow of Watersedge 388193.5194.5

316Open B 316Utility BShamrock Acres Looking To Ste 380.5185.0195.5



Thursday

Scores by Class

Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 5 Qualified: 2Shown: 3
OTCh

Pts

103 198.0 -/1Adelheid's Garbanzo

105 191.0 -/2Harmony Double Play

101 NQFive Cedars Bobo Longstocking

102 EXCHimark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans

104 ABSHideaway's Straight-A Thrills



Thursday

Scores by Class

Open A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 2 Qualified: 1Shown: 2
OTCh

Pts

202 192.5 -/1Take Chance

201 NQRoman



Thursday

Scores by Class

Open B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 27 Qualified: 19Shown: 25

Entered: 6 Qualified: 3Shown: 5Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

308 198.0 -/1+Wyndspell Live Wire 10

305 198.0 -/2Starlite's A Time To Remember 3

323 197.5 -/3+Highroller Summer Triangle 1

302 197.5 -/4My Dolly Molly Two Spots

309 196.5JusDandy Diamonds and Denim

311 196.5Heelalong Chimney Spark

312 196.5Brasstax Fanning the Flames

326 196.5Mic Mac Johnny Appleseed

307 196.0Blue Heavens Moonlight Ramble

315 196.0Demi's Glitter Rocks

329 196.0Smokingold's Rising Star

310 195.5Skye's My Little Blue Heaven

316 195.5Shamrock Acres Looking To Steal

327 195.5Lochinvar's Chica of Ironwood

325 195.0Wero von Tajgetosz

304 194.5Austins Willow of Watersedge

322 194.5 2/-Cambria's Gold Standard *

330 194.5 1/-+Starlaine Best Kept Secret *

332 193.0 3/-Cambria's Notorious *

303 NQWinbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune

314 NQDarn Far's Scotty My Lad

317 NQWoodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads

320 NQRozzay's Chase the Wind Mariah

324 NQDial "M" For Mischief *

328 NQDestiny's Darling Desiree *

313 ABSNorwood Had To Be Ewe

331 ABSOlympia Tamora V Promise *



Thursday

Scores by Class

Utility A

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 2 Qualified: 2Shown: 2

Entered: 1 Qualified: 1Shown: 1Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

306 191.5 -/1Southcross Majority Vote

328 179.5 1/2Destiny's Darling Desiree *



Thursday

Scores by Class

Utility B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 28 Qualified: 15Shown: 26

Entered: 5 Qualified: 3Shown: 4Specialty breed

All breed
OTCh

Pts

305 197.0 -/1Starlite's A Time To Remember 24

311 196.5 -/2Heelalong Chimney Spark 9

322 196.0 1/3++Cambria's Gold Standard * 2 3

323 196.0 -/4+Highroller Summer Triangle 1

303 196.0Winbucks Mosaic Wheel d' Fortune

326 196.0Mic Mac Johnny Appleseed

319 195.5Kelakye's Joshua Deets of Kuventre

330 195.0 2/-Starlaine Best Kept Secret *

313 194.0Norwood Had To Be Ewe

317 194.0Woodwynd's High Tea at Crossroads

304 193.5Austins Willow of Watersedge

301 191.0Dream Weavers Raven

324 188.0 3/-Dial "M" For Mischief *

314 186.0Darn Far's Scotty My Lad

316 185.0Shamrock Acres Looking To Steal

302 NQMy Dolly Molly Two Spots

307 NQBlue Heavens Moonlight Ramble

308 NQWyndspell Live Wire

309 NQJusDandy Diamonds and Denim

310 NQSkye's My Little Blue Heaven

312 NQBrasstax Fanning the Flames

315 NQDemi's Glitter Rocks

318 NQCedarWood's Rock Mesa Wind on Fire

327 NQLochinvar's Chica of Ironwood

329 NQSmokingold's Rising Star

332 NQCambria's Notorious *

321 ABSHideaway In Cahoots With High Times

331 ABSOlympia Tamora V Promise *



Thursday

Scores by Class

Beginner Novice B

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 1 Qualified: 0Shown: 1
OTCh

Pts

801 0Lucy's Lucky Day



Thursday

Scores by Class

Wildcard Novice

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 2
OTCh

Pts

902 175 -/1Hideaway's Straight-A Thrills

901 168 -/2Hideaway's Thriving On Thrills



Thursday

Scores by Class

Wildcard Open

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 6
OTCh

Pts

933 196 -/1Hideaway's Thriving On Thrills

932 194 -/2Indian Creek Shenanigan

935 192.5 -/3Roman

936 169.5 -/4Rozzay's Love Story

934 157Hideaway's Straight-A Thrills

931 0Himark's R Little Devil N Blue Jeans



Thursday

Scores by Class

Wildcard Utility

Armband Score PlaceDog

Entered: 5
OTCh

Pts

974 191.5 -/1Heelalong Never Say Never

971 186 -/2Indian Creek Shenanigan

975 139 -/3Hideaway In Cahoots With High Times

973 97 -/4Cedarwood's Lily of the Valley

972 0Norwood Had To Be Ewe
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